## FLORIDA MEDICAID



#### **Prior Authorization** Panretin<sup>®</sup>

### Maximum length of approval = one year Note: Form must be completed in full. An incomplete form may be returned.

Recipient's Medicaid ID#												Date	of B	irth (	( <u>MM</u> /	DD/\	<u> </u>	)	1	,									
														/			/												
Recipient's Full Name														1															
Pres	cribe	er's F	ull N	ame																									
Prescriber License # (ME, OS, ARNP, PA)																													
Prescriber Phone Number										Prescriber Fax Number																			
							_																		_				
		<u> </u>																											
Phar	mac	y Na	me													1													
Phar	mac	y Me	dicai	d Pro	vide	r #									1														
Pharmacy Phone Number											1						Pha	rmac	y Fax	k Nur	nber			1		1	1		
							-																		-				
1.		Doe	s the	rec	ipien	t hav	ve A	IDS i	relate	ed K	аро	si's S	Sarc	oma	a (KS	3)?													
Yes									No	)																			
<ol> <li>Is the recipient currently on any s</li> </ol>								v eve	tom	ic a	oti₋K	S tro	atm	ont'	)														
۷.		13 111	e iec	ipic			tiy O	II ali			ic ai	iu-iv	0 110	auii	ici it	:													
					Y	'es			No	)																			
3.		How	maı	ny ne	ew K	S les	sion	s doe	es the	e re	cipie	nt ha	ave	sinc	e las	st mo	onth?	?											
	What aize are the legions in and																												
4.		What size are the lesions in cm?																											
									_																				
Prescriber's Signature:																			Date:										
REG	ЭU	IRE	DF	OR	RE	VIE	W:	Con	ies	of r	ned	lical	rec	ord	ls (i	.e	diad	ากดร	stic o	eval	uati	ons	s an	d re	cen	t ch	art	note	es).
		- 4 4	<u> </u>				<del></del> .						,	•	- /.	,		,						•		. •.			/ /

a copy of the original prescription, and the most recent copies of related labs.

The provider must retain copies of all documentation for five years.

Fax Information to:



**Pharmacy Provider Services** Fax: 855-825-2717 Phone: 1-800-617-5727



# FLORIDA MEDICAID PROTOCOL Panretin® Gel (Alitretinoin)

## **Approved Indications:**

• Topical treatment of AIDS related Kaposi Sarcoma (KS) Lesions

## **Treatment Guidelines:**

- Total number of lesions must be less than ten
- Lesions size must be between two or three centimeters
- Cannot be on systemic KS treatment